Profec Verschraubung PVC-U
90 mm Klebemuffe 10bar Grau
(0110078)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Maf3

Lange

Arbeitsdruck

Grau

PVC-U

NBR

Klebemuffe

90 mm

144 mm

10 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

L

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-1

Do-n

Lb-2

144 mm

85 mm

90 mm

90 mm

104 mm

132 mm

59 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



Generiertam: 30.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 959 0 L 4 )
info@bevo.com |
http://www.bevo.com | '

@Di-1

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|
@Di-2

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

